Electricity meters IEC/MID
Industrial and commercial
3-phase 3-wire & 3-phase 4-wire transformer meter
E660 Series 2
Technical data
Building on its tradition of industrial meters, Landis+Gyr has developed the E660, the adaptable
industrial meter of the future.
Date: 29.08.2022

Dimensions 13/16
D000071695 f en 1.8 - E660 Series 2 - 3-phase 3-wire & 3-phase 4-wire transformer meter - Technical data © Landis+Gyr
Type designation (example)
Example E660 -A M D G. C 5 D. C 3- 1 Q1 P1 0 .F3 S. 0 0 0 0 -S2
Brand name
E660 Industrial modular meter
Product family
A Product family DLMS smart meter
Network and mechanical standard
F 3-phase, 3-wire
M 3-phase, 4-wire (DIN)
Maximum current
A 1.2 A
B 2 A
C 6 A
D 10 A
E 15 A
Voltage level
B 58-69 V Upn / 100-120 V Upp
C 110-140 V Upn / 190-240 V Upp
D 220-240 V Upn / 380-420 V Upp
G Wide voltage measurement range: 3 x 58/100 to 240/415 V
H Wide voltage measurement range: 3 x 58/100 to 69/120 V + 3 x
220/380 to 240/415 V
Measurement modes
A Active only, vector summation (reverse running stop over all phases)
B Active only, arithmetic summation (reverse running stop per phase)
C Active and reactive/apparent, vector summation (reverse running stop
over all phases)
D Active and reactive/apparent, arithmetic summation (reverse running stop
per phase)
Measurement modes 2
5 Active plus and minus including balanced
Additional quantities
A Energy only
D Energy, demand and profiles
Accuracy active measurement
B Class B (MID)
C Class C (MID)
W Class 0.2 S (IEC 62053-22)
X Class 0.5 S (IEC 62053-22)
Y Class 1 (IEC 62053-21)
Accuracy reactive measurement
0 No reactive measurement
2 Class 2 (IEC 62053-24)
3 Class 1 S (IEC 62053-24)
4 Class 0.5 S (IEC 62053-24)
Measurement interval energy
1 100 ms
Power quality
Q0 Power quality level 0 (no PQ profile enabled)
Q1 Power quality level 1 (only for accuracy class 0.5% or better; U, I, PF, angle, THD (U, I, A), unbalance (U), sags/
swells/interruptions)
Q2 Power quality level 2 (only for accuracy class 0.5% or better; U, I, PF, angle, THD (U, I, A), unbalance (U), sags/
swells/interruptions, flicker and rapid voltage changes)
Power supply
P1 Standard from mains with battery
Auxiliary power supply
0 Without auxiliary power supply
1 With additional auxiliary power supply 1: 24-60 VDC
2 With additional auxiliary power supply 2: 60-250 VDC / 100-240 VAC
Tamper detection
F0 No fraud detection
F3 Fraud detection: software events, covers opening, magnetic field detection
Terminals
S Spring-type terminals
Options 1
0 None
Options 2
0 None
Options 3
0 None
Options 4